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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЕЛИВАНОВ Эльдар ТАТ  V  V  V  V  0 V3 0,833 10 19 2
МИХЕЕВ Роман БАШ  0 V3  V  V  1  2 0,500 -2 14 4
ЛОЗОВОЙ Максим ТАТ  2  1  V  V  1  0 0,333 -2 12 5
ЗАРИПОВ Артур БАШ  1  1  0  V  1  1 0,167 -15 8 6
МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Ма БАШ  0  3  1  3  0  3 0,000 -14 10 7
ПЕРВИЦКИЙ Вячесла БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 24 1
ПОЛЯКОВ Марк БАШ  2 V3 V2  V  V  0 0,667 2 15 3

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШАГИЕВ Ахмет БАШ  0  3  0  0  V  V 0,333 -10 11 5
ЯБЛОКОВ Егор БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1
ВАЛИУЛЛИН Динар ТАТ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 11 22 2
КУЗНЕЦОВ Владислав БАШ  V  2  1 V2  V  V 0,667 6 17 3
СУРКОВ Петр САМ  V  0  2  1  V  V 0,500 3 15 4
КАРТКУЖАКОВ Арсл БАШ  3  2  0  2  1  V 0,167 -8 12 6
ИЛЬЯСОВ Артур БАШ  2  0  1  0  1  0 0,000 -20 4 7

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МИКЛЮЧЁВ Александ БАШ  2  0  0  0  0 0,000 -17 2 6
ГАБИТОВ Камиль БАШ V3  V  V  V  2 0,800 3 17 2
МУСИН Самат БАШ  V  3  V  2  1 0,400 2 14 4
ГАБДРАХМАНОВ Асл БАШ  V  2  0  3  1 0,200 -6 10 5
КУТДУСОВ Шамиль ТАТ  V  3  V  V  1 0,600 3 16 3
СЕНОТОВ Олег БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 20 1

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЖУРАВЛЕВ Владислав САМ  3  0  0  1  V  1 0,167 -13 9 6
МАТВЕЕВ Тимофей БАШ  V  3  0  0  0  0 0,167 -16 7 7
ХАННАНОВ Дмитрий БАШ  V  V  0  0  V  0 0,500 -5 12 4
ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Дани БАШ  V  V  V  3  V  2 0,667 12 21 3
ХАМИДУЛЛИН Тимур БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0,833 11 21 2
ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Роди БАШ  2  V  2  1  2  3 0,167 -6 14 5
ИЗМАИЛОВ Самир ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗАСТЫЛОВ Георгий БАШ  V  1  2  V  0 0,400 -3 11 4
КОВАЛЁВ Никита БАШ  2  0  0 V1  0 0,200 -13 3 5
ГАЛЯУТДИНОВ Рамаз БАШ  V  V  1  V  V 0,800 7 17 2
АИТКУЛОВ Батырхан БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 20 1
КАРИМОВ Абдукарим ТАТ  0  0  3  2  1 0,000 -11 6 6
ШАГИЕВ Амир БАШ  V  V  2  0  V 0,600 5 14 3

Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АНДУГАНОВ Аскар БАШ  0  1  V  3  V  0 0,333 -8 12 5
СЛЮЩЕНКО Платон БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 24 1
ИЛЬЯСОВ Эмиль БАШ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 22 2
СУРКОВ Иван САМ  1  2  2  2  3  2 0,000 -12 12 7
ХАСАНОВ Амаль ТАТ  V  3  2  V  V  V 0,667 7 21 3
ГАЙСИН Денис БАШ  3  2  2  V  1  1 0,167 -10 13 6
МАКАРЫЧЕВ Алексан БАШ  V  0  1  V  0  V 0,500 -2 13 4
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Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

УЛИТИН Георгий БАШ  V  1  2  V  3  V 0,500 4 18 4
ТЕРНОВСКИЙ Алекса САМ  1  0  1  V  1  V 0,333 -11 11 6
КУЗНЕЦОВ Вячеслав БАШ  V  V  2  V  3  V 0,667 6 21 3
КУЗНЕЦОВ Арсений БАШ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 11 23 1
НАБИУЛЛИН Артем БАШ  1  3  3  V  1  V 0,333 -6 16 5
БАГАУТДИНОВ Дами ТАТ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 8 22 2
БАДРИЕВ Арсений БАШ  0  3  3  1  3  2 0,000 -12 12 7

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НИЗАМОВ Марк БАШ  2  0  0  0  3 0,000 -15 5 6
ЧУВЫРОВ Дмитрий БАШ  V  V  0  V  1 0,600 -3 13 4
ХАЗИЕВ Амир БАШ  V  3  1  1  1 0,200 -6 10 5
БУЛАТОВ Данияр БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 20 1
ПЕТИН Егор САМ  V  3  V  1 V2 0,600 4 14 2
ХАБИБУЛЛИН Сафар ТАТ  V  V  V  0  1 0,600 2 13 3

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СТАРУХИН Георгий БАШ  V  V  0  V  V 0,800 8 16 2
ШУМКОВ Артем БАШ  1  V  2  0  2 0,200 -6 9 5
АРТЕМЬЕВ Тимофей БАШ  0  0  0  0  0 0,000 -20 0 6
МУСТАФИН Амир БАШ  V  V  V  0  1 0,600 4 13 4
ЧУКСЕЕВ Александр ТАТ  0  V  V V3  V 0,800 10 15 1
ПОТАТУРКО Никита СВЕ  3 V3  V  V  1 0,600 4 15 3
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ран фамилия и имя фла субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПЕРВИЦКИЙ Вячеслав БАШ 1,000 21 24 квалифицированных
2 ЯБЛОКОВ Егор БАШ 1,000 18 24 квалифицированных
3 БУЛАТОВ Данияр БАШ 1,000 18 20 квалифицированных
4 ИЗМАИЛОВ Самир ТАТ 1,000 17 24 квалифицированных
5 СЛЮЩЕНКО Платон БАШ 1,000 15 24 квалифицированных
6 АИТКУЛОВ Батырхан БАШ 1,000 15 20 квалифицированных
6 СЕНОТОВ Олег БАШ 1,000 15 20 квалифицированных
8 КУЗНЕЦОВ Арсений БАШ 0,833 11 23 квалифицированных
9 ВАЛИУЛЛИН Динар ТАТ 0,833 11 22 квалифицированных

10 ХАМИДУЛЛИН Тимур БАШ 0,833 11 21 квалифицированных
11 ИЛЬЯСОВ Эмиль БАШ 0,833 10 22 квалифицированных
12 СЕЛИВАНОВ Эльдар ТАТ 0,833 10 19 квалифицированных
13 БАГАУТДИНОВ Дамир ТАТ 0,833 8 22 квалифицированных
14 ЧУКСЕЕВ Александр ТАТ 0,800 10 15 квалифицированных
15 СТАРУХИН Георгий БАШ 0,800 8 16 квалифицированных
16 ГАЛЯУТДИНОВ Рамазан БАШ 0,800 7 17 квалифицированных
17 ГАБИТОВ Камиль БАШ 0,800 3 17 квалифицированных
18 ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Данияр БАШ 0,667 12 21 квалифицированных
19 ХАСАНОВ Амаль ТАТ 0,667 7 21 квалифицированных
20 КУЗНЕЦОВ Вячеслав БАШ 0,667 6 21 квалифицированных
21 КУЗНЕЦОВ Владислав БАШ 0,667 6 17 квалифицированных
22 ПОЛЯКОВ Марк БАШ 0,667 2 15 квалифицированных
23 ШАГИЕВ Амир БАШ 0,600 5 14 квалифицированных
24 ПОТАТУРКО Никита СВЕ 0,600 4 15 квалифицированных
25 ПЕТИН Егор САМ 0,600 4 14 квалифицированных
26 МУСТАФИН Амир БАШ 0,600 4 13 квалифицированных
27 КУТДУСОВ Шамиль ТАТ 0,600 3 16 квалифицированных
28 ХАБИБУЛЛИН Сафар ТАТ 0,600 2 13 квалифицированных
29 ЧУВЫРОВ Дмитрий БАШ 0,600 -3 13 квалифицированных
30 УЛИТИН Георгий БАШ 0,500 4 18 квалифицированных
31 СУРКОВ Петр САМ 0,500 3 15 квалифицированных
32 МИХЕЕВ Роман БАШ 0,500 -2 14 квалифицированных
33 МАКАРЫЧЕВ Александр БАШ 0,500 -2 13 квалифицированных
34 ХАННАНОВ Дмитрий БАШ 0,500 -5 12 квалифицированных
35 МУСИН Самат БАШ 0,400 2 14 квалифицированных
36 ЗАСТЫЛОВ Георгий БАШ 0,400 -3 11 квалифицированных
37 ЛОЗОВОЙ Максим ТАТ 0,333 -2 12 квалифицированных
38 НАБИУЛЛИН Артем БАШ 0,333 -6 16 квалифицированных
39 АНДУГАНОВ Аскар БАШ 0,333 -8 12 квалифицированных
40 ШАГИЕВ Ахмет БАШ 0,333 -10 11 квалифицированных
41 ТЕРНОВСКИЙ Александр САМ 0,333 -11 11 квалифицированных
42 ГАБДРАХМАНОВ Аслан БАШ 0,200 -6 10 квалифицированных
42 ХАЗИЕВ Амир БАШ 0,200 -6 10 квалифицированных
44 ШУМКОВ Артем БАШ 0,200 -6 9 квалифицированных
45 КОВАЛЁВ Никита БАШ 0,200 -13 3 квалифицированных
46 ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Родион БАШ 0,167 -6 14 квалифицированных
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